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	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	[image: kids-running]Track Awards Meet (small)

PAC LUNCH
	Battle of the Books (Final) in gym 1-2:30pm. 
Gym closed in PM.
Dance Festival 7pm - 8pm at
Burnaby Mtn.  Secondary  

	Div. 10/11 Vancouver Aquarium 9:00am – 3:00pm.
PAC LUNCH
	PAC Freeze Sale @ Noon

	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Festival of Bands (GYM)
 9:00am – 3:00pm.
Div. 7/8/9 – Field Trip to Bby Village Museum 10am-2pm.
Div. 10 & 11 - S. Slope (Alice in Wonderland) 12:15pm-3pm. 
PAC LUNCH
	
	Gym closed for rehearsals.
PAC LUNCH


	Gym closed for rehearsals.
PAC Meeting 9:10am.
PAC Freeze Sale @ Noon.
Spring Showcase – PM

	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	Grade 6 Immunizations
10:45am.
[image: ]
	Welcome to K Orientation 1:00 – 3:00 pm (Gym closed).
PAC LUNCH
Div. 5/6 Port Moody Station
Museum 9:00 – 3:00pm. 

	Speed Demons Practice


	Speed Demons – PM
[image: ]
PAC LUNCH
	Early Dismissal 2:10pm.
PAC Freeze Sale @ Noon
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	VICTORIA DAY
School Closed
	Div. 3 – Field Trip Canoe Lessons (Deer Lake)
9:30am -11:00am.
PAC LUNCH
	Volunteer Tea
1:00pm – 3:00pm
[image: ]
	PAC LUNCH
	Pre-Lim Tugs – PM.
PAC Freeze Sale @ Noon.
PAC Movie Night 6:30-9pm.


	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	

	
	
	Div. 3 – Field Trip Canoe Lessons (Deer Lake).
 9:30am -11:00am. 
PAC LUNCH
	C.O.L. Assembly
	PAC LUNCH
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